 4' XTREMEFLEX
SUCTION HOSE &
PUMP KIT DISPLAY
INLINE DISPLAY
 800.459.8423 Page 1 of 5 rev012020
 4' XTREMEFLEX
SUCTION HOSE &
PUMP KIT DISPLAY

Shelf Talker Card Holder
Hose & Tubing Shelf Talker Card Set
4' Hose & Tubing Display Header
4' Display Header Bracket Set with Left & Right Holders
800.459.8423 Page 3 of 3 rev012020
 4' ACCESSORIES HOSE &
TUBING DISPLAY
800.459.8423 Page 1 of 4 rev011520
 4' ACCESSORIES HOSE &
TUBING DISPLAY
800.459.8423 Page 2 of 4 rev011520
 4' ACCESSORIES HOSE &
TUBING DISPLAY
POG# PART# UPC CODE DESCRIPTION UOM QTY
T-Bolt Clamps
1 43082000 7-25559-55106-2 1.62" to 1.87" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-162) Each 4
2 43082002 7-25559-55107-9 1.81" to 2.06" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-181) Each 4
3 43082004 7-25559-55109-3 1.93" to 2.18" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-193) Each 4
4 43082008 7-25559-55110-9 2.18" to 2.5" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-218) Each 4
5 43082012 7-25559-55111-6 2.31" to 2.62" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-231) Each 4
6 43082016 7-25559-55112-3 2.5" to 2.81" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-250) Each 4
7 43082020 7-25559-55113-0 2.87" to 3.18" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-287) Each 4
8 43082022 7-25559-85298-5 3.13" to 3.44" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-313) Each 4
9 43082024 7-25559-55116-1 3.31" to 3.62" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-331) Each 4
10 43082026 7-25559-55117-8 3.43" to 3.75" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-343) Each 4
11 43082031 7-25559-58794-8 4.38" to 4.75" Ultra T-Bolt Clamp (UT-438) Each 4
Worm Gear Clamps
12 48001009 7-25559-06387-9 7/16" to 1" Standard Worm Gear Clamp Each 4
13 48001505 7-25559-06388-6 9/16" to 1-1/16" Standard Worm Gear Clamp Each 4
14 48002005 7-25559-06389-3 11/16" to 1-1/4" Standard Worm Gear Clamp Each 4